ABACUS LIFE INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

ABACUS LIFE INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN:  US00258Y1047

Overview

2024/06/21 22:00:00

Price
8.71 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-10.71% (-1.05)

US00258Y1047
ABL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

521 EUR

S&P 500

8.80 USD (3,000)
12.25 USD (9,000)
8.35 USD

8.925 USD

8.30 USD

9.755 USD
8.57425 USD
1,217,704
10,440,328.53
8,602

WKN: 00258Y104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/05

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Erste Group Research
Marktkommentar
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00258Y1047&ID_NOTATION=426054778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=579cd0a31782505ce82de65ea22c2afab559dcf31aa4986666812b24496ee4e6&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e56eecd9cf461ded8&time=1719265365&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1381d26c6f66563b921544e2f5cb582d6e078828b56ea098b70e81e5fa1a3636&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e4606caa0b9d3017&time=1719265365&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ba9da9848bdf579d93534100a8d409a641b617b63fb0e6c6d292ccb722d6fb9&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aca6388ef2af359e9&time=1719265365&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4848532861c646c5d3d382f61aaff41b504329000bf88cf3d80a9d82ba90a0ef&idfile=60466&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60466%2F2024-06-05%2FMarktkommentar&stath=0670070a58f064d5f&time=1719265365&tool=RSC

ABACUS LIFE INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Details

2024/06/21 22:00:00

Price
8.71 USD

Difference

o

-10.71% (-1.05)

General attributes

ISIN US00258Y1047
Symbol ABL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 521 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.80 USD (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 12.25 USD (9,000)
Open 8.35 USD
High 8.925 USD
Low 8.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.755 USD
VWAP 8.57425 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,217,704
Trading volume 10,440,328.53
Number of trades 8,602
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.87% - -
Perf (abs.) +0.56 - -
Beta 0.18 028 0.12
Volatility 64.42 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

9.60 USD (257,494
11.00 USD (63,800
11.70 USD (41,669

-USD (-

13.25 USD (2024/02/07

8.30 USD (2024/06/21
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-USD
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All listings for ABACUS LIFE INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Exchange [§] Date
Nasdaq

Time Price
2024/06/21 22:00 8.71 USD 10.44

Number of trades
8,602

Trading volume (mio.)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426054778

ABACUS LIFE INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EAST RESOURCES ACQUISITION CO.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	ABACUS LIFE INC COM USD0.0001 CL A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ABACUS LIFE INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



